Rev E 08/2025
10-32 Stud (Shortstop Style)
Circuit Breaker
ACBP-V
Colored Body
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Interrupting Rating

#10-32 stud
Iron, Zinc Plated
4 Times Rated Current
12/24/32VDC
-10°C ~ 60°C
SAE J553
Terminals Material
Terminals Configuration
Nut Material
Studs Torque
Body MaterialVoltage Rating
Reset Type
1.0±0.1 N.mMounting Torque
Ignition Protection  SAE J1171 | Ingress Protection  IP63
Part Numbers Information
10A Gray ACBP-V-10A ACBP-V-10A-BP 1
15A Blue ACBP-V-15C ACBP-V-15C-BP 1
20A Yellow ACBP-V-20C ACBP-V-20C-BP 1
25A White ACBP-V-25C ACBP-V-25C-BP 1
30A Green ACBP-V-30C ACBP-V-30C-BP 1
40A Orange ACBP-V-40C ACBP-V-40C-BP 1
50A Red ACBP-V-50C ACBP-V-50C-BP 1
Amperage Retail Pack #
Blister Card
Pack SizeBody Color Bulk Part #
Retail Pack